
Statement of Courses and Subject Taught Financial Year 2022- 23 
Subject (Under Graduate) 
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Bengali 

16 

English 

17 

Arabic 

Sociology 
Geography 
History 
Education 
Economics 
Political Science 
Mathematics 

Statement of Fees for Financial Year 2022 - 23 for under graduate sI. No. 

|Computer Science 
Physical Education 

Admission Fee 

General 

Development Fee 
Tuition Fee 

|Library Fee 

Caution Money 
Laboratory Charge 

Particulars 

College Examination Fee 

|Identity Card 
Miscellaneous Fee 

Magazine Fee 
|Games and Sports Fee 

|Registration Fee 
College Leaving Certificate 

Electric Fee 
|Transfer Certificate 

F.B.F. 

PROF. S NURUL HASAN COLLEGE 

FARAKKA, MURSHIDABAD 

Registration Form 

Bengali 
English 

|Arabic 
Sociology 
Geography 
History 
Education 
Economics 
Political Science 

|All Students 
|All Students 

Collected from 

B.A. General 
B.A. Honours in Bengali 
B.A. Honours in English 
B.A. Honours in Geography B.A. Honours in History 
B.A, Honours in Education 
B.A. Honours in Sociology 

Honours 

B.A. Honours in Political Science 
B.A. Honours in Economics 
All Students 
B.A. Honours in Geography 

B.A. General in Geography 
B.A. General in Computer Science 
B.A. General in Physical Education 
|Al| Students 

|All Students 
|All Students 

All Students 

All Students 
All Students 

All Students 
All Students 

Trincipal 
Prof. S.iv.H. College 

Fankka, Murshidabad 

NEN 

DIehd 
Herbour 

Brtered Accou 

Amount (Rs.) 

500.00 PA 
600.00 PA 

50.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 
75.00 P.M. 

200.00 PA 
200.00 P.M. 
100.00 P.M. 
300.00 P.M. 
100.00 P.M. 
200.00 P.A. 
150.00 P.A. 
S00.00 P.A. 

40.00 P.A. 
S0.00 P.A. 

100.00 P.A. 
100.00 for lst year 
100.00 

200.00 
100.00 P.A. 
150.00 P.A. 

10.00 P.A. 


